
26-25012 - SCO LORIOL - LIVRON - LA VOULTE

1 1
Oui Oui

26-000000524 26-000000522
1 1

15,5 12,9
Commune Point d'arrêt lmMjv-- lmMjv--
LORIOL-SUR-DROME 4.82077 44.75117 LORIOL SUR DROM CHAMP DE MARS 07:45

4.82681 44.755 LORIOL SUR DROM RTE DE GRANE 07:47
4.83618 44.76042 LORIOL SUR DROM PARC DES CROZES 07:48

LIVRON-SUR-DROME 4.86045 44.82231 LIVRON SUR DROM LES CAIRES 07:50
4.85066 44.79129 LIVRON SUR DROM CHEM ROBINS 07:53

4.85 44.78 LIVRON SUR DROM VINSON 07:55
4.84459 44.78041 LIVRON SUR DROM IRIS 07:56
4.84291 44.7838 LIVRON SUR DROM COUTHIOL 07:57
4.83469 44.79584 LIVRON SUR DROM CARR CHAMPAGNAC 07:58
4.82065 44.80205 LIVRON SUR DROM PETITS ROBINS STADE 08:00
4.81534 44.80154 LIVRON SUR DROM PETITS ROBINS EGLISE 08:03
4.84033 44.76697 LIVRON SUR DROM PONT DE LIVRON 07:49
4.84189 44.77128 LIVRON SUR DROM PL H. SIBOURG 07:55
4.8415 44.77501 LIVRON SUR DROM CLG A. CARTIER 08:00

4.84494 44.77349 LIVRON SUR DROM DEVILLE 08:03
4.836 44.77631 LIVRON SUR DROM JMB 08:09

4.8326571 44.7776595 LIVRON SUR DROM SNCF/MAZADE 08:10
4.81631 44.78367 LIVRON SUR DROM RENONCEES 08:13
4.79793 44.79109 LIVRON SUR DROM MIRAILLET 08:15

LA VOULTE-SUR-RHONE 4.78609 44.7987 VOULTE -LA LES ILES 08:17 08:17
4.79245 44.8122 VOULTE -LA 3 VALLEES 08:20 08:20

1 1 1 1 1 1
Non Non Oui Oui Oui Oui
Oui Oui Non Non Non Non

26-000000527 26-000000525-03 26-000000525-01 26-000000523-01 26-000000525-02 26-000000523-02
1 3 1 1 2 2

11,6 15,5 12,0 11,4 15,5 11,4
Commune Point d'arrêt --M---- --M---- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv--
LA VOULTE-SUR-RHONE 4.79245 44.8122 VOULTE -LA 3 VALLEES 13:35 13:35 16:05 16:05 17:15 17:15

4.78609 44.7987 VOULTE -LA LES ILES 13:39 13:39 16:09 16:09 17:19 17:19
LIVRON-SUR-DROME 4.79793 44.79109 LIVRON SUR DROM MIRAILLET 13:40 16:15 17:20

4.81631 44.78367 LIVRON SUR DROM RENONCEES 13:45
4.8326571 44.7776595 LIVRON SUR DROM SNCF/MAZADE 13:50 16:20 17:25

4.836 44.77631 LIVRON SUR DROM JMB 16:25
4.8415 44.77501 LIVRON SUR DROM CLG A. CARTIER 13:52 16:30

4.84494 44.77349 LIVRON SUR DROM DEVILLE 13:54 17:27
4.84189 44.77128 LIVRON SUR DROM PL H. SIBOURG 13:55 17:30
4.84033 44.76697 LIVRON SUR DROM PONT DE LIVRON 17:35
4.81534 44.80154 LIVRON SUR DROM PETITS ROBINS EGLISE 13:44 16:14 17:24
4.82065 44.80205 LIVRON SUR DROM PETITS ROBINS STADE 13:45 16:15 17:25
4.83469 44.79584 LIVRON SUR DROM CARR CHAMPAGNAC 13:46 16:16 17:26
4.84291 44.7838 LIVRON SUR DROM COUTHIOL 13:48 16:23 17:33
4.84459 44.78041 LIVRON SUR DROM IRIS 13:50 16:24 17:34

4.85 44.78 LIVRON SUR DROM VINSON 13:51 16:25 17:36
4.8415 44.77501 LIVRON SUR DROM CLG A. CARTIER 16:27 16:40

4.85066 44.79129 LIVRON SUR DROM CHEM ROBINS 13:53 17:38
4.86045 44.82231 LIVRON SUR DROM LES CAIRES 13:55 17:40

LORIOL-SUR-DROME 4.83618 44.76042 LORIOL SUR DROM PARC DES CROZES 16:48 17:36
4.82681 44.755 LORIOL SUR DROM RTE DE GRANE 16:49 17:37
4.82077 44.75117 LORIOL SUR DROM CHAMP DE MARS 14:00 16:52 17:40
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